Fluke DAQ 6.0 Application
Software for Fluke data
acquisition products
Technical Data
Fluke DAQ version 6.0 is a powerful and versatile application for
quick and easy configuration, data logging and data analysis using
these Fluke instruments:
• 2638A Hydra Series III Data Acquisition System/Digital Multimeter

edgement are not available in
this Lite version.
Ordering information
Model
2680A-APSW Fluke DAQ 6.0 Application
Software
2680A-APSW/L Fluke DAQ 6.0 Lite-Basic Data
Collection Software
2680A-APSW/LU Upgrade from Lite to full
Version V6.0
2680A-APSW/U Upgrade from V5 or below
2680A-904 Trend Link V 10 Advanced
Trending Software
2680A-904/U Upgrade from 6.1 or below to
Trend Link V10
Fluke Corporation
PO Box 9090, Everett, WA 98206 U.S.A.
Fluke Europe B.V.